
PAGE BB12

MULTI FITTINGS

LAYING LENGTH

 
 

BLUE BRUTE DR18 TAPPED COUPLING (AWWA THREAD)

 

ISSUE DATE: 2017 12 20
SUPERCEDES: 2005 07 04

H1xH2xThread
SIZE

NUMBER THREAD
PART C

4x4x3/4
4x4x1

6x6x3/4
6x6x1

073267
073268
073256
073257

A
REF

10.250

13.500
13.500
10.250

8x8x3/4
8x8x1 073260

073259 15.000
15.000

6x6x1 1/4 273144 13.500
6x6x1 1/2 073300 13.500

6x6x2 073299 13.500

8x8x1 1/4 273147 15.000
8x8x1 1/2 273265 15.000

8x8x2 273266 15.000

3/4" AWWA
1" AWWA

3/4" AWWA
1" AWWA

1 1/4" AWWA
1 1/2" AWWA

2" AWWA
3/4" AWWA

1" AWWA
1 1/4" AWWA
1 1/2" AWWA

2" AWWA

M+
M+
M=
M=
F=
M=
M=
M=
M=
F=
F=
F=

10x10x3/4 373029 16.750
10x10x1 373030 16.750

3/4" AWWA
1" AWWA

M=
M=

INJECTION MOLDED FITTING (M+)

FABRICATED FITTING (F)

H1H1

H2H2

CC

INJECTION MOLDED FITTING (M=)

Note:= Refer to Page BB4 for Hub Detail
+ Refer to Page BB4-1 for Hub Detail

A A

12x12x3/4 373033 18.125
12x12x1 373034 18.125

3/4" AWWA
1" AWWA

M=
M=


	Model

